Type Y &Z purge and pressurization
system
3004
< NFPA 496, ISA 12.4
< Optional alarm output indicates air lock failure
< Optional differential pressure switch for Class I, Group A-D,
hazardous area locations
< Type Y system certified for Class I, Division 1 to Division 2

 Part  Description
 DOCT-1370  Installation and Operation Manual
Type Code
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-10
-1
0 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-10
-1
0 F
ile
na
me
: t1
56
34
8_
en
g.p
df
3004
8Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Y &Z purge and pressurization system
3 0 0 4 - L P S - C L - Y Z - V M L - V X - 2 4 V D C
*Voltage
24 VDC
220 VAC
120 VAC
Cooler indicator gauge
VX vortex
Mounting configuration
VML vertical mount left
VMR vertical mount right
HMT horizontal mount top
HMB horizontal mount bottom
CK component kit (LPS style only)
System type
YZ DIV 1 to DIV 2; DIV 2 to nonhazardous
Area classification
Cl Class I
System style
LPS less pressure switch
WPS with pressure switch
WPSA with pressure switch (120 VAC standard)
3004 series  model number
* only for WPSA option